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TENTATIVE SCHEDULE—SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

  Members of the congregation who have their own shofars are invited to join the chief shofar 
blower in the Tekiah Gadol at the end of Yom Kippur. 

 

Sat Sept 28  6:30  Selichot  
Wed Oct 2  7:00  Rosh Hashana Evening  
Thurs Oct 3  10:00  Rosh Hashana Day 1  
    Tashlich following services at Shalom Park 
Fri Oct 4   10:00 Rosh Hashana Day 2  
Sun Oct 6   1:00  Cemetery Service 
Fri Oct 11  7:00  Yom Kippur Evening  
Sat Oct 12  10:00 Yom Kippur 1PM Afternoon services 3PM Healing Service 
   4:15  Yizkor  5:30 Yizkor 
Sun Oct 13  10:00 Building the Sukkah 
Fri Oct 18   6:30  Sukkot Evening Service Adult combined w/Family Shabbat  
Fri Oct 25   6:00  Yizkor Service   
   6:30 Simchat Torah Evening Service/Celebration  
Sun Oct 27  10:00 Take down the Sukkah  
 

 Most Services will be available on line— 

Temple Beth Shalom Ocala on YouTube. 
Subscribe to our YouTube channel and receive e-mail reminders whenever we go live 

For  those  who  don’t  use  email  or  the  Internet  please  let  us  know.  We  want  to  do  our  best  to  
keep  you  informed  about all our upcoming events. Remember to like us on Facebook to stay connected 


